hundred twenty seven] only as corrected and modified* in accordance with 
the Isnstructions to Bidders is hereby accepted by our Agency. 

We note that as per bid, you do not intend to subcontract any 
component of work. 

Nirman Const 

You are hereby requested to furnish Performance Security for an 
Amount 16,40,700.00 (Sixteen lakhs forty thousand seven hundred) only 
and additional security for unbalanced bids in terms of ITB CIause 27.3 and 
clause 27.4,) for an amount of Rs. 1,03,19,000.00 (One crore three lakhs 
ninteen thousand) only i.e. Total Rs. 1,19,59,700.00 (One crore ninteen 
lakhs fifty nine thousand seven hundred) Only within 10 days in